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Instructor Help Sessions 
PHRM 836 - FALL 2016 

 
 

Event Date Time Room 

Exam I help session Sunday September 18 3:30 – 4:30pm LILY 1105 

Exam II help session  Thursday October 20 12:30 – 1:20 pm LILY G126 

Exam III help session Monday December 12 1:00 – 2:00 pm RHPH 164 

 

 

 

 

Teaching Assistant Help Sessions 
 

Event Date Time Room 

Quiz 1 help session Wednesday, August 31 8:00 to 9:00am RHPH 162 

Quiz 2 help session Monday, September 12 8:00 to 9:00am RHPH 162 

Exam I help session Monday, September 19 8:00 to 9:00am RHPH 162 

Quiz 3 help session Monday, October 3 8:00 to 9:00am RHPH 162 

Quiz 4 help session Monday, October 17 8:00 to 9:00am RHPH 162 

Exam II help session Monday, October 24 8:00 to 9:00am RHPH 162 

Quiz 5 help session Wednesday, November 2 8:00 to 9:00am RHPH 162 

Quiz 6 help session Wednesday, November 16 8:00 to 9:00am RHPH 162 

Quiz 7 help session Wednesday, November 30 8:00 to 9:00am RHPH 162 

Exam III help session Tuesday, December 13 Noon to 1pm RHPH 162 

 

 


